0.0
0.1
0.4
0.5
0.9
1.8
3.5
3.9
5.5
7.8
9.3

12.4
14.2
14.8
16.3
16.5
17.2
17.8
20.7
22.9
23.7

0.0
0.1
0.4
0.5
0.9
1.8
3.5
3.9
5.5
7.8
9.3

12.4
14.2
14.8
16.3
16.5
17.2
17.8
20.7
22.9
23.7

CWO1 Dierwechter Loop (2-30)
Start at Conrad Weiser Elementary School

out of parking lot
Werner St

#422

Stitzer Ave

Ruth Ave .
Wooltown Rd .
(T) Big Spring Rd

N Water St

wrr oo rOr o 04

Stricklertown Rd
Dierwechter Rd
Millbach Rd

#897

Mountain Rd .
R/L to Hackman Rd

- 0

L (T) Stricklertown Rd

R W Bethany Rd

R Ryeland Rd
L HillRd

cut line

at light #422 E Penn Ave
Tulpehocken Forge Rd

X #422 still Water St

b/c Bethany Rd

0.0
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.9
1.7
0.4
1.6
2.3
1.5
3.1

. 1.8

0.6
1.5
0.2

. 0.7

0.6
2.9
2.2
0.8

. 03

CWO01 Dierwechter Loop (2-30)
Start at Conrad Weiser Elementary School

out of parking lot
Werner St

#422

Stitzer Ave

Ruth Ave
Wooltown Rd .
(T) Big Spring Rd

N Water St

Orr g orrrr o 0a

Stricklertown Rd
Dierwechter Rd
Millbach Rd

#897

Mountain Rd

R/L to Hackman Rd

- 0

L (T) Stricklertown Rd

R W Bethany Rd
R Ryeland Rd
L Hill Rd

at light #422 E Penn Ave
Tulpehocken Forge Rd

X #422 still Water St

b/c Bethany Rd

0.0
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.9
1.7
0.4
1.6
2.3
1.5
3.1

. 1.8

0.6
1.5
0.2

. 0.7

0.6
2.9
2.2
0.8

. 03

24.0

' 26.3
274
277
. 28.1
. 290
. 29.1
. 29.6
© 300
' 302
303

- fold

24.0

' 263
274
277
. 28.1

. 290
. 29.1

. 296
'+ 30.0
' 302
' 303

- fold

R

#422 wide shoulder

BR OIld W Penn Ave
BR #422

AV mr o

R

Sportsman Rd
Main St
Furnace Rd
Walters Rd
Hill Rd

Lincoln Dr
into lot

total miles

cut line

#422 wide shoulder

BR OIld W Penn Ave
BR #422

A0 nrrrx

Sportsman Rd
Main St
Furnace Rd
Walters Rd
Hill Rd

Lincoln Dr
into lot

total miles

2.2
1.2

. 0.2

0.4
0.9
0.1
0.5

. 04

0.2

. 0.1

ver10a

2.2

1.2

. 0.2

0.4
0.9
0.1
0.5

. 04

0.2

. 0.1

ver10a



